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American-Canadian Tour Top 10 Point Standings, 1999-2008

American-Canadian Tour

Car # Driver
45 Brian Hoar
54 Chuck Beede
14 Phil Scott
71 Chris Fisher
25 Dave Whitcomb
18 #Jamie Fisher
0 Mark Barnier
7 Eric Williams
77 #Scott Dragon
2 Tracie Bellerose
American-Canadian Tour
Car # Driver
45 Brian Hoar
14 Phil Scott
2 Tracie Bellerose
55 Brent Dragon
18 Jamie Fisher
6 Cris Michaud
91 Patrick Laperle
54 Chuck Beede
75 Pete Fecteau
25 Dave Whitcomb
ACT Dodge Tour
Car# Driver
75 Pete Fecteau
18 Jamie Fisher
6 Cris Michaud
40 Dwayne Lanphear
14 Phil Scott
1 Todd Stone
55 Brent Dragon
7 Eric Williams
44 Dave Pembroke
2 Tracie Bellerose
2002 ACT Dodge Tour
Car # Driver
14 Phil Scott
91 Patrick Laperle
40 Dwayne Lanphear
7 Eric Williams
55 Brent Dragon
18 Jamie Fisher
70 Scott Dragon
1 Todd Stone
47 #Ryan Moore
64 Jean-Paul Cyr
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Hometown
Williston, VT
Williamstown, VT
Middlesex, VT
Shelburne, VT
Essex Jct., VT
Shelburne, VT
Essex Jct., VT
Hyde Park, VT
Milton, VT
Gorham, NH

Hometown
Williston, VT
Middlesex, VT
Gorham, NH
Milton, VT
Shelburne, VT
Williamstown, VT
St-Denis, QC
Williamstown, VT
Morrisville, VT
Essex Jct., VT

Hometown
Morrisville, VT
Shelburne, VT
Williamstown, VT
Morrisville, VT
Middlesex, VT
Middlebury, VT
Milton, VT
Hyde Park, VT
Montpelier, VT
Gorham, NH

Hometown
Middlesex, VT
St-Denis, QC
Morrisville, VT
Hyde Park, VT
Milton, VT
Shelburne, VT
Milton, VT
Middlebury, VT
Scarborough, ME
Milton, VT

Points
1127
943
923
903
860
837
800
797
759
751

Points
2254
2205
2196
2096
2092
2070
2054
2029
2009
2005

Points
1239
1227
1216
1206
1156
1156
1143
1142
1106
1072

Points
1404
1302
1255
1255
1207
1178
1171
1151
1148
1140

Starts
13
13
13
11
13
12
10
11
11
11

Starts
12
12
12
11
12
12
9
11
11
11

Starts
13
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
14

Starts
16
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
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ACT Dodge Tour

Car#

32
1
14
55
44
75
18
15
91
70

Driver
Jean-Paul Cyr
Todd Stone
Phil Scott
Brent Dragon
Dave Pembroke
Pete Fecteau
Jamie Fisher
Joey Laquerre
Patrick Laperle
Scott Dragon
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Car#

32
55
91
1
15
18
24
25
03
75

Driver
Jean-Paul Cyr
Brent Dragon
Patrick Laperle
Todd Stone
Joey Laquerre
Jamie Fisher
Steve Fisher
Dave Whitcomb
Tom Fearn
Pete Fecteau

American-Canadian Tour

Car#

32
52
55
89
14
99
18
8
40
25

Driver
Jean-Paul Cyr
Dave Pembroke
Brent Dragon
#Scott Payea
Phil Scott
Roger Brown
Jamie Fisher
Rich Lowrey
Eric Chase
Dave Whitcomb

American-Canadian Tour

Car#

32
52
55
99
29
89
14
97
18
15

Driver
Jean-Paul Cyr
Dave Pembroke
Brent Dragon
Roger Brown
Mark Lamberton
Scott Payea

Phil Scott

Joey Polewarczyk, Jr.
Jamie Fisher
Joey Laquerre

Hometown
Milton, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middesex, VT
Milton, VT
Montpelier, VT
Morrisville, VT
Shelburne, VT
East Montpelier, VT
St-Denis, QC
Milton, VT

Hometown

Milton, VT

Milton, VT
St-Denis, QC
Middlebury, VT
East Montpelier, VT
Shelburne, VT
Shelburne, VT
Essex Jct., VT

East Longmeadow, MA
Morrisville, VT

Hometown
Milton, VT
Montpelier, VT
Milton, VT
Milton, VT
Middlesex, VT
Lancaster, NH
Shelburne, VT
Charlotte, VT
Milton, VT
Essex Jct., VT

Hometown

Milton, VT
Montpelier, VT
Milton, VT
Lancaster, NH
Mooers Forks, NY
Milton, VT
Middlesex, VT
Hudson, NH
Shelburne, VT
East Montpelier, VT

Points
1416
1403
1364
1350
1312
1277
1273
1222
1165
1115

Points
1499
1480
1466
1387
1334
1312
1266
1216
1209
1186

Points
973
854
850
819
770
761
711
703
641
609

Points
948
900
894
879
857
816
777
774
766
751

Starts
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16

Starts
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
13
12
14

Starts
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
9
8

Starts
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

9



2 OCoO~NO O~ WN

2008

o
o]
®

2 OO NO PR WN-=-

American-Canadian Tour

Car #
32
89

55VT

02NH

99NH
45

97NH
80
05
18

Driver
Jean-Paul Cyr
Scott Payea
Brent Dragon
Randy Potter
Roger Brown
Brian Hoar

Joey Polewarczyk, Jr.

Donald Theetge
Ron Henry
Jamie Fisher

American-Canadian Tour

Car #
91
89
32
26
55VT
02NH
97NH
7ME
88
78

Driver

Patrick Laperle
Scott Payea
Jean-Paul Cyr
John Donahue
Brent Dragon
Randy Potter

Joey Polewarczyk, Jr.

Glen Luce
#Nick Sweet
Ryan Nolin

Hometown
Milton, VT
Milton, VT
Milton, VT
Groveton, NH
Lancaster, NH
Williston, VT
Hudson, NH
Boischatel, QC
New Gloucester, ME
Shelburne, VT

Hometown
St-Denis, QC
Milton, VT
Milton, VT
Graniteville, VT
Milton, VT
Groveton, NH
Hudson, NH
Turner, ME
Barre, VT
Georgia, VT

Points
1278
1183
1144
1110
1070
1049
1047
955
922
863

Points
914
913
816
779
772
770
761
732
721
636

Starts
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
11
11
12

Starts
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
10



